
  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 
    

  

IHBA REGIONAL HOUSING WORKSHOPS 

DATES: 

11th October 2017 Dublin Workshop CIF Head Office 4-6pm 

18th October 2017 Castletroy Hotel, Limerick 4-6pm 

19th October 2017 Lyrath Estate Hotel, Kilkenny 4-6pm 

23rd October 2017 CIF Office, Little Island, Cork 1-3pm 

26th October 2017 Sligo Park Hotel, Sligo 4-6pm 

26th October 2017 Maldron Hotel, Sandy Rd, Galway 9-11am 

2nd November 2017 Tullamore Court Hotel, Tullamore            
4-6pm 

 

BOOKING INFORMATION 
To book your free place contact: cgurry@cif.ie 
or call Cathy Gurry on 01-4066008 

Anybody engaged in housebuilding today must be 
fully informed of the updated regulatory and economic 
environment affecting homebuilders. 

These workshops are tailored to provide answers to all your housing 

and planning related questions. This should ensure that you are up to 

date with changes in legislation/ regulations prior to engagement 

with statutory agencies.  

You will also have the opportunity to raise questions, and most 

importantly, network with other homebuilders in your area. 

ATTENDANCE AT THESE WORKSHOPS IS OPEN TO BOTH 

MEMBERS AND NON-MEMBERS 

TEAM: 
Hubert Fitzpatrick, Director, hfitzpatrick@cif.ie 
Conor O’ Connell, Regional Director, coconnell@cif.ie 
Justin Molloy, Regional Director, jmolloy@cif.ie 
James Benson, Executive, jbenson@cif.ie 
Lorraine Hosty, Executive, lhosty@cif.ie 
Cathy Gurry, Administrator, cgurry@cif.ie 
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WORKSHOP TOPICS/UPDATE 

 PLANNING 

 BUILDING REGULATIONS 

 BUILDING CONTROL 

 HOUSING ACTIVITY LEVELS 

 HOUSING DEMAND 

 MORTGAGE APPROVAL 

 ESB NETWORK 

 IRISH WATER 

 BORD GAIS 

 BROADBAND PROVIDERS 

 PART V 

 BUDGET SUBMISSION 2018 

 HELP TO BUY SCHEME 

 CIRI UPDATE 

 INDUSTRIAL 

RELATIONS/SECTORAL 

EMPLOYMENT ORDER(SEO) 

 LIHAF 

 SOIL & STONE DEMOLITION 

WASTE 

 SKILLS 

 REVIEW OF REBUILDING 

IRELAND 

 APPROVED FOR CIRI CPD: 2 POINTS 
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